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 On 29th April, the Cabinet Office of the Government of Japan announced the recipients 

of the 2018 Spring Conferment of Decorations, which are bestowed upon individuals of merit 

in recognition of their national or public services, and in honour of their distinguished 

accomplishments in various areas in society. Mr. Muneo Yamamoto is one of the 

4151recipients and he received the Order of the Rising Sun, Gold and Silver Rays for his 

contribution to promotion of Japanese language education and the friendship between Japan 

and Cambodia. 

 

- Decoration: The Order of the Rising Sun, Gold and Silver Rays 

- Contributions: Promotion of Japanese language education and the friendship 

between Japan and Cambodia 

- Name: Mr. Muneo Yamamoto 

- Major titles: The Founder of Yamamoto Japanese Language Educational Center 

 

Mr. Yamamoto has contributed to the promotion of the friendship between Japan and 

Cambodia through Japanese language education in Siem Reap, Cambodia by providing a 

Japanese language school to youths who seek for studying Japanese language without tuition 

and dormitory fee since 1996. The graduates have been contributing to the acceleration of 

tourism development in Cambodia by their working in the tourism industry.   

An awarding ceremony will be held on 10 May, 2018, in the Ministry of Foreign Affairs of 

Japan. 
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ស្ថា នទូតជប ៉ុនប្បចាំប្រះរាជាណាចប្ររម្ព៉ុជា 

សេចរតីប្បកាេរ័ត៌មាន 
លេខៈ 27 PR-17/EoJ                                                      ថ្ងៃទី៣០ ខខលេសា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ 

ការផ្តលស់ប្រឿងឥេសរ យយយេេប្មាបន់យាយយរូូឆ ន្ ាំ២០១៨ 
សោរ ម្សូេអូ យ មា ម្ តូ៉ុ 

      ថ្ងៃទី២៩ ខខលេសា រដ្ឋា ភិបាេជប ៉ុនបានប្បកាសល ម្ ោះអ្នកទទួេលប្រឿងឥសសរយិយសសប្ាប់ 
និទាឃរដូវឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ ចាំនួន៤១៥១របូខដេានសាន ថ្ដដ៏ល្នើេសប្ាប់សងគេ ផេប្បលោជន៍សាធារ
ណៈ ឬប្បលទសជាតិ។ កន៉ុងល ោះលោក ម្ូសេអ ូ យ មា ម្ ូត៉ុ បានទទួេលប្រឿងឥសសរយិយស
លដ្ឋយសារលោកបានរេួចាំខណកជប្េុញការអ្ប់រ ាំភាសាជប ៉ុន និងេិតតភាពរវាងប្បលទសជប ៉ុន និង
ប្បលទសកេព៉ុជា។ 

       ល ម្ ោះ : លោក ម្ូសេអូ យ មា ម្ តូ៉ុ 

           េ៉ុខងារ : សាា បនិកេជឈេណឌ េអ្ប់រ ាំភាសាជប ៉ុនោ ា េ ូត៉ុ 

        លប្រឿងឥសសរយិយស : The Order of The Rising Sun , Gold and Silver Ray 

         សាន ថ្ដ :  ជប្េុញការអ្ប់រ ាំភាសាជប ៉ុន និងេិតតភាពរវាងប្បលទសជប ៉ុន និងប្បលទសកេព៉ុជា 

    លោកយ មា ម្ តូ៉ុ បានលដើរតួោ ងសកេមកន៉ុងការជប្េុញេិតតភាពរវាងប្បលទសជប ៉ុន និងកេព៉ុ
ជាតាេរយៈការអ្ប់រ ាំភាសាជប ៉ុនកន៉ុងលខតតលសៀេរាប ប្បលទសកេព៉ុជា លដ្ឋយបាបលងកើតសាោលរៀនភាសា
ជប ៉ុនសប្ាប់យ៉ុវជនខដេចង់សិកាភាសាជប ៉ុនលដ្ឋយេិនចាំណាយប្បាក់ថ្ងៃសិកា និងសាន ក់លៅកន៉ុង
សាោ តាាំងពីឆ្ន ាំ១៩៩៦។ សិសសខដេបញ្ច ប់ការសិកាលៅសាោរបស់លោក ក៏បានចូេរេួចាំខណក
ការអ្ភិវឌ្ឍន៍លទសចរណ៍លៅប្បលទសកេព៉ុជា តាេរយៈពួកគាត់បានល្វើការកន៉ុងប្កេុហ ៉ុនលទសចរណ៍ជា
លដើេ។ 

     ពិ្ីប្បរេ់លប្រឿងឥសសរយិយសនឹងប្តវូប្បារពធល ើងលៅថ្ងៃទី១០ ខខឧសភា ឆ្ន ាំ២០១៨ លៅ
ប្កសួងការបរលទសជប ៉ុន។ 
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លោក ម្ូសេអូ យ មា ម្ តូ៉ុ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


